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
Medlan D ays m RPR ____________________________________________ 24 ______________________ 9 0 ____________________ 128 ________________________________________________________________________
Tota| V°|ume _________________________________________ $ 173 27 1 95 ______ $3472 400 ______ $6347 295 ________________________________________________________________________
@ RPR et ) | 3/18/2025
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Living Lot List/ Price
L . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS° 30 Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
‘ 1 @ Active - New, Active: 2/25/2025 mLS ID: 20852245
Buffalo Ct Single Family 3)2  2192sq 13,677 2024 2/25/2025  $290,000 $132
ft

Discover the charm of 104 Buffalo Ct, a welcoming home nestled in the peaceful community of Runaway Bay. Located less than
a mile from beautiful Lake Bridgeport, this property offers easy access to boating, fishing, and lakeside recreation while providing
a relaxing retreat from the city. Step inside to find a thoughtfully designed open-concept layout that seamlessly connects the
living, dining, and kitchen areasa??perfect for entertaining or enjoying cozy nights at home. Additional highlights include:
Spacious secondary bedrooms, ideal for family, guests, or a home office. A covered patio overlooking the backyard, perfect for
outdoor dining or morning coffee. Prime location near a championship golf course, local dining, shopping, and scenic views. This

home is being sold as-is, offering a fantastic opportunity to make it your own. Dona??t miss out on this incredible location near
Lake Bridgeporta??schedule your showing today!

Listing Courtesy of Real

& 160 Beachwood Dr

2 @ Active -New, Active: 3/6/2025 MLS ID: 20860235

Single Family 4/3 2,707 sq

ft

Discover the epitome of lake living with this breathtaking 1.7-acre property featuring a contemporary single-story residence built in
2019 located in a private peninsula off of the main body of water. Allowing for a great investment or airbnb. Spanning over 2,700
square feet, this thoughtfully designed home offers 4 spacious bedrooms and 2.1 luxurious baths, perfect for both relaxation and
entertaining.Step inside to find an open-concept layout adorned with sleek concrete flooring that seamlessly flows throughout.
The expansive living area boasts large windows that flood the space with natural light, framing incredible views of Lake
Bridgeport and creating a serene backdrop for your daily life.Step outside to your private slice of paradise, where you can enjoy
outdoor activities, entertain on the patio, or simply relax by the waterd??s edge. The expansive yard provides endless possibilities

for gardening, recreation, or simply soaking in the beautiful surroundings. With its perfect blend of modern elegance and natural
beauty, this lakefront residence is not just a home; ita??s a lifestyle.

Listing Courtesy of Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.

72,745 2019 3/6/2025 $695,000 $257

@ RPR
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 30 (Cont') Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

3 @ Active -New, Active: 2/27/2025 MLS ID: 20852287

854 County Road 3330 Single Family 6/3 3,394sq 140,698 2016 2/27/2025 $950,000 $280
ft

3.23 Acres, Paradise ISD! Elegant Custom country home. 6 Bedrooms 3 baths 2 living 2 dining office and drop zone leads to the
oversized garage. Custom kitchen with stainless LG appliances convection oven, induction cooktop, microwave, dishwasher,
beautiful real wood cabinetry not only in the kitchen but throughout the home, open to a spacious living room with an Oklahoma
stone fireplace with raised hearth and mantle. The Primary bedroom is private with a spa like bathroom with a rain showerhead,
water jets and a wand and an oversized soaking tub for total relaxation! The loft boasts a media-sitting area with built ins and 2
large bedrooms. 1200 sqft workshop insulated with 960 sqft LQ per appraiser full bath WD connections 2 stall loafing shed,
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